
2010 Highworth Team Half Marathon
Individual Results
Sunday, 17 January 2010. 11:00am

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
1 593 01:14:32 Gary O'Brien Swindon Harriers m
2 1050 01:15:02 Mike Towler Avon Valley Runners m
3 1171 01:17:54 Brian O'Connor Woodstock Harriers m
4 1142 01:18:39 Paul Jegou White Horse m
5 1141 01:19:00 Tim Hughes White Horse m
6 1124 01:19:10 Alistair Lockley Bourton Road Runners m
7 1173 01:19:41 Kevin Game Woodstock Harriers m
8 1054 01:19:46 Carl Davies Avon Valley Runners m
9 1170 01:20:31 James Bolton Woodstock Harriers m

10 1081 01:21:20 Chris Rhodes Marlborough m
11 569 01:21:30 Steve Astin Swindon Striders m
12 1190 01:21:35 Neil Richards Swindon Tri m
13 1127 01:21:42 Steph Lane Bourton Road Runners f
14 590 01:21:45 Michael Tune Swindon Harriers m
15 1122 01:21:47 Mike Smith Bourton Road Runners m
16 1186 01:21:51 Chris Fox Swindon Tri m
17 1185 01:22:07 Tom Moore Swindon Tri m
18 1174 01:22:12 Dave Cantwell Woodstock Harriers m
19 1107 01:22:32 Robert Storey Eynsham m
20 1060 01:22:43 Simon Green Wootten Bassett Hounds m
21 595 01:22:51 Martin Townsend Swindon Harriers m
22 1041 01:23:16 Adam Harborow Nationwide m
23 1120 01:23:32 Ewen Smith Bourton Road Runners m
24 1172 01:24:24 Bryan Vaughan Woodstock Harriers m
25 1083 01:25:23 Peter Reid Marlborough m
26 1140 01:25:31 Jason Cooke White Horse m
27 1144 01:25:35 Dan Peace White Horse m
28 1062 01:26:05 Brian Cooke Wootten Bassett Hounds m
29 1061 01:26:18 Dave Page Wootten Bassett Hounds m
30 1162 01:26:57 Nathan Blunden RWE Npower m
31 1145 01:27:09 John Peake White Horse m
32 1052 01:27:17 Richard Morgetroyd Avon Valley Runners m
33 1125 01:27:33 Darren Long Bourton Road Runners m
34 1082 01:27:49 Richard Sharland Marlborough m
35 1163 01:27:57 Kevin Garraway RWE Npower m
36 1180 01:28:53 Jim Stewart Woodstock Harriers m
37 1084 01:29:02 Keith Firkin Marlborough m
38 1089 01:29:30 Jo Parkes Marlborough f
39 548 01:29:44 Dave Sanderson Handy Cross m
40 594 01:30:01 Mike Beard Swindon Harriers m
41 1063 01:30:24 Simon Rawlins Wootten Bassett Hounds m
42 1085 01:30:30 Paul Coles Marlborough m
43 578 01:31:22 Neil Pringle Swindon Striders m
44 1191 01:31:34 Nick Cowley Swindon Tri m
45 596 01:32:00 Tamsin Simmonds Swindon Harriers f
46 1103 01:32:21 Dave Ferrier Eynsham m
47 1166 01:32:22 Will Hawking RWE Npower m
48 579 01:32:35 Roger Bryan Swindon Striders m
49 1051 01:32:36 Paul Mumford Avon Valley Runners m
50 1100 01:32:45 Graham Bridges Eynsham m
51 1188 01:32:55 Andy Watts Swindon Tri m
52 1189 01:33:06 Pete Gilbert Swindon Tri m
53 1169 01:33:32 Bernie Merron RWE Npower m
54 1045 01:33:35 Steve Ayres Nationwide m
55 1183 01:33:42 Tom Weeks Swindon Tri m
56 1086 01:34:02 Mark Chamberlain Marlborough m
57 1053 01:34:15 Chris Atkinson Avon Valley Runners m
58 1080 01:34:34 Andrew Ind Marlborough m
59 1043 01:34:42 Philip Humphries Nationwide m
60 1047 01:35:01 Stephen Natt Nationwide m
61 576 01:35:34 Paul Phillips Swindon Striders m



62 1123 01:36:01 Pete Scarrot Bourton Road Runners m
63 1055 01:36:11 Jo Mumford Avon Valley Runners f
64 1088 01:36:18 Henrietta Mackinnon Marlborough f
65 17 01:36:30 Simon Leech Individuals m
66 1178 01:36:42 Rose Bosnell Woodstock Harriers f
67 577 01:36:57 Carol Phillips Swindon Striders f
68 571 01:36:59 Shaun Bosley Swindon Striders m
69 570 01:37:01 Claire Smith Swindon Striders f
70 1176 01:37:19 Sue Cantwell Woodstock Harriers f
71 1187 01:37:35 Lee Dickens Swindon Tri m
72 1064 01:38:01 Nigel Barber Wootten Bassett Hounds m
73 1102 01:38:34 Kevin Dawson Eynsham m
74 589 01:38:57 John Dill Swindon Harriers m
75 1147 01:39:02 Mike Smith White Horse m
76 1164 01:39:27 Robert Neate RWE Npower m
77 1148 01:39:45 Graham Wiggins White Horse m
78 1151 01:39:52 Lucia Singer White Horse f
79 1160 01:40:12 Zoe Eccleston RWE Npower f
80 549 01:40:34 Howard Taylor Handy Cross m
81 1040 01:40:59 Vicky Ambery Nationwide f
82 337 01:41:19 Peter Sweeney Individuals m
83 1106 01:41:35 Nick Sheard Eynsham m
84 1090 01:41:50 Alison Meredith Marlborough f
85 1108 01:41:58 Denise Bridges Eynsham f
86 1105 01:42:25 Hugh Morris Eynsham m
87 1057 01:42:56 Kay Middleton Avon Valley Runners f
88 339 01:42:58 Pete Cook Individuals m
89 1104 01:43:24 Nick Leach Eynsham m
90 574 01:43:35 Kevin Buttle Swindon Striders m
91 1193 01:44:03 Jayne Parker Swindon Tri f
92 1182 01:44:03 Mark Williamson Swindon Tri m
93 573 01:44:24 Spencer Iles Swindon Striders m
94 1033 01:44:38 Pete  Dixon HRC m
95 338 01:44:49 Kevin Benham Individuals m
96 1143 01:45:27 Hugh Owen White Horse m
97 572 01:45:46 Caroline McBeth Swindon Striders f
98 1087 01:46:06 John Meredith Marlborough m
99 598 01:46:27 Katrina Lewis Swindon Harriers f

100 1048 01:46:48 Rachael Franklin Nationwide f
101 330 01:42:53 Dave Jones Individuals m
102 1091 01:46:59 Ann Wyatt Marlborough f
103 1110 01:47:04 Kate Williamson Eynsham f
104 1161 01:47:13 Mark Nicol RWE Npower m
105 1056 01:47:42 Liz Clark Avon Valley Runners f
106 1128 01:48:29 Shirley Creed Bourton Road Runners f
107 15 01:48:30 Dene Stringfellow Individuals m
108 19 01:49:05 Ros Burgess Individuals f
109 1149 01:49:50 Sheila Bailey White Horse f
110 1146 01:49:51 Jeremy Smeddle White Horse m
111 1066 01:50:02 Teresa Andow Wootten Bassett Hounds f
112 1032 01:50:05 Mike Rendall HRC m
113 1179 01:50:10 Kirk Adams Woodstock Harriers m
114 580 01:52:01 Ruth Mitchell Swindon Striders f
115 1109 01:52:09 Annie Currie Eynsham f
116 336 01:53:48 Tim Mitchell Individuals m
117 592 01:56:00 Jon Weedon Swindon Harriers m
118 1058 01:56:37 Tina Vivian Avon Valley Runners f
119 1034 01:56:38 Sara Cocks HRC f
120 591 01:56:42 Ashley Fox Swindon Harriers m
121 551 01:57:02 Craig Atkins Handy Cross m
122 1036 01:57:55 Pauline Shipway HRC f
123 575 01:59:58 Jackie Evans Swindon Striders f
124 332 02:00:20 Yvette Todd Individuals f
125 1150 02:00:42 Clare Hazell White Horse f
126 597 02:02:57 Alison Paddon Swindon Harriers f
127 550 02:03:27 Cheryl Sayer Handy Cross f
128 16 02:05:32 Nick Portsmouth Individuals m



129 599 02:06:56 Alex Griffin Swindon Harriers f
130 18 02:12:49 Jan McCabe Individuals f
131 552 02:27:33 Peter Edington Handy Cross m



2010 Highworth Team Half Marathon
Team Results
Sunday, 17 January 2010. 11:00am

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
6 1124 01:19:10 Alistair Lockley Bourton Road Runners m

13 1127 01:21:42 Steph Lane Bourton Road Runners f
15 1122 01:21:47 Mike Smith Bourton Road Runners m
23 1120 01:23:32 Ewen Smith Bourton Road Runners m
33 1125 01:27:33 Darren Long Bourton Road Runners m
62 1123 01:36:01 Pete Scarrot Bourton Road Runners m

106 1128 01:48:29 Shirley Creed Bourton Road Runners f
Qualifying
Total 90 1st

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
3 1171 01:17:54 Brian O'Connor Woodstock Harriers m
7 1173 01:19:41 Kevin Game Woodstock Harriers m
9 1170 01:20:31 James Bolton Woodstock Harriers m

18 1174 01:22:12 Dave Cantwell Woodstock Harriers m
24 1172 01:24:24 Bryan Vaughan Woodstock Harriers m
36 1180 01:28:53 Jim Stewart Woodstock Harriers m
66 1178 01:36:42 Rose Bosnell Woodstock Harriers f
70 1176 01:37:19 Sue Cantwell Woodstock Harriers f

113 1179 01:50:10 Kirk Adams Woodstock Harriers m
Qualifying
Total 103 2nd

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
1 593 01:14:32 Gary O'Brien Swindon Harriers m

14 590 01:21:45 Michael Tune Swindon Harriers m
21 595 01:22:51 Martin Townsend Swindon Harriers m
40 594 01:30:01 Mike Beard Swindon Harriers m
45 596 01:32:00 Tamsin Simmonds Swindon Harriers f
74 589 01:38:57 John Dill Swindon Harriers m
99 598 01:46:27 Katrina Lewis Swindon Harriers f

117 592 01:56:00 Jon Weedon Swindon Harriers m
120 591 01:56:42 Ashley Fox Swindon Harriers m
126 597 02:02:57 Alison Paddon Swindon Harriers f
129 599 02:06:56 Alex Griffin Swindon Harriers f

Qualifying
Total 121 3rd

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
4 1142 01:18:39 Paul Jegou White Horse m
5 1141 01:19:00 Tim Hughes White Horse m

26 1140 01:25:31 Jason Cooke White Horse m
27 1144 01:25:35 Dan Peace White Horse m
31 1145 01:27:09 John Peake White Horse m
75 1147 01:39:02 Mike Smith White Horse m
77 1148 01:39:45 Graham Wiggins White Horse m
78 1151 01:39:52 Lucia Singer White Horse f
96 1143 01:45:27 Hugh Owen White Horse m

109 1149 01:49:50 Sheila Bailey White Horse f
110 1146 01:49:51 Jeremy Smeddle White Horse m
125 1150 02:00:42 Clare Hazell White Horse f

Qualifying
Total 140 4th

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
10 1081 01:21:20 Chris Rhodes Marlborough m
25 1083 01:25:23 Peter Reid Marlborough m
34 1082 01:27:49 Richard Sharland Marlborough m
37 1084 01:29:02 Keith Firkin Marlborough m
38 1089 01:29:30 Jo Parkes Marlborough f
42 1085 01:30:30 Paul Coles Marlborough m
56 1086 01:34:02 Mark Chamberlain Marlborough m
58 1080 01:34:34 Andrew Ind Marlborough m



64 1088 01:36:18 Henrietta Mackinnon Marlborough f
84 1090 01:41:50 Alison Meredith Marlborough f
98 1087 01:46:06 John Meredith Marlborough m

102 1091 01:46:59 Ann Wyatt Marlborough f
Qualifying
Total 144 5th

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
2 1050 01:15:02 Mike Towler Avon Valley Runners m
8 1054 01:19:46 Carl Davies Avon Valley Runners m

32 1052 01:27:17 Richard Morgetroyd Avon Valley Runners m
49 1051 01:32:36 Paul Mumford Avon Valley Runners m
57 1053 01:34:15 Chris Atkinson Avon Valley Runners m
63 1055 01:36:11 Jo Mumford Avon Valley Runners f
87 1057 01:42:56 Kay Middleton Avon Valley Runners f

105 1056 01:47:42 Liz Clark Avon Valley Runners f
118 1058 01:56:37 Tina Vivian Avon Valley Runners f

Qualifying
Total 154 6th

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
12 1190 01:21:35 Neil Richards Swindon Tri m
16 1186 01:21:51 Chris Fox Swindon Tri m
17 1185 01:22:07 Tom Moore Swindon Tri m
44 1191 01:31:34 Nick Cowley Swindon Tri m
51 1188 01:32:55 Andy Watts Swindon Tri m
52 1189 01:33:06 Pete Gilbert Swindon Tri m
55 1183 01:33:42 Tom Weeks Swindon Tri m
71 1187 01:37:35 Lee Dickens Swindon Tri m
91 1193 01:44:03 Jayne Parker Swindon Tri f
92 1182 01:44:03 Mark Williamson Swindon Tri m

Qualifying
Total 180 7th

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
20 1060 01:22:43 Simon Green Wootten Bassett Hounds m
28 1062 01:26:05 Brian Cooke Wootten Bassett Hounds m
29 1061 01:26:18 Dave Page Wootten Bassett Hounds m
41 1063 01:30:24 Simon Rawlins Wootten Bassett Hounds m
72 1064 01:38:01 Nigel Barber Wootten Bassett Hounds m

111 1066 01:50:02 Teresa Andow Wootten Bassett Hounds f
Qualifying
Total 229 8th

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
11 569 01:21:30 Steve Astin Swindon Striders m
43 578 01:31:22 Neil Pringle Swindon Striders m
48 579 01:32:35 Roger Bryan Swindon Striders m
61 576 01:35:34 Paul Phillips Swindon Striders m
67 577 01:36:57 Carol Phillips Swindon Striders f
68 571 01:36:59 Shaun Bosley Swindon Striders m
69 570 01:37:01 Claire Smith Swindon Striders f
90 574 01:43:35 Kevin Buttle Swindon Striders m
93 573 01:44:24 Spencer Iles Swindon Striders m
97 572 01:45:46 Caroline McBeth Swindon Striders f

114 580 01:52:01 Ruth Mitchell Swindon Striders f
123 575 01:59:58 Jackie Evans Swindon Striders f

Qualifying
Total 230 9th

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
30 1162 01:26:57 Nathan Blunden RWE Npower m
35 1163 01:27:57 Kevin Garraway RWE Npower m
47 1166 01:32:22 Will Hawking RWE Npower m
53 1169 01:33:32 Bernie Merron RWE Npower m
76 1164 01:39:27 Robert Neate RWE Npower m
79 1160 01:40:12 Zoe Eccleston RWE Npower f

104 1161 01:47:13 Mark Nicol RWE Npower m
Qualifying
Total 244 10th



Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
19 1107 01:22:32 Robert Storey Eynsham m
46 1103 01:32:21 Dave Ferrier Eynsham m
50 1100 01:32:45 Graham Bridges Eynsham m
73 1102 01:38:34 Kevin Dawson Eynsham m
83 1106 01:41:35 Nick Sheard Eynsham m
85 1108 01:41:58 Denise Bridges Eynsham f
86 1105 01:42:25 Hugh Morris Eynsham m
89 1104 01:43:24 Nick Leach Eynsham m

103 1110 01:47:04 Kate Williamson Eynsham f
115 1109 01:52:09 Annie Currie Eynsham f

Qualifying
Total 273 11th

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
22 1041 01:23:16 Adam Harborow Nationwide m
54 1045 01:33:35 Steve Ayres Nationwide m
59 1043 01:34:42 Philip Humphries Nationwide m
60 1047 01:35:01 Stephen Natt Nationwide m
81 1040 01:40:59 Vicky Ambery Nationwide f

100 1048 01:46:48 Rachael Franklin Nationwide f
Qualifying
Total 276 12th

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
39 548 01:29:44 Dave Sanderson Handy Cross m
80 549 01:40:34 Howard Taylor Handy Cross m

121 551 01:57:02 Craig Atkins Handy Cross m
127 550 02:03:27 Cheryl Sayer Handy Cross f
131 552 02:27:33 Peter Edington Handy Cross m

Qualifying
Total 498 13th

Pos. Race No. Time Forename Surname Club Gender
94 1033 01:44:38 Pete  Dixon HRC m

112 1032 01:50:05 Mike Rendall HRC m
119 1034 01:56:38 Sara Cocks HRC f
122 1036 01:57:55 Pauline Shipway HRC f

Qualifying
Total DNQ
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